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April 1, 1981

APR 0 5 1981

RADIATION PRUTECTION SECTION

Gerald W. Stewart

NM Environmental Improvement Division
P. 0. Box 968

Santa Fe, NM B7503

Dear Mr. Stewart:

Enclosed for your information and review is a copy of the
most recent chemical analysis pertaining to requests in
your December 30, 1980 letter.

If you have any questions, plcase do not hesitate to
contact me.

Sincerely,

\/’/i €yt dang, "(/. M( ¢ '\I‘»“

Thomas M. Hill
Directer, Tailings Management
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March 27, 1981

Mr. Thomas M, Hill

UNC Mining and Miiling

3737 Princeton N.E.
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87109

Dear Tom:

Attached is the latest laboretery analysis received from Core

Laboratories for the sampling at Church Rock. It should be
forwarded to Gerry Stewart cf the EID.

Sincerely,
SCIENCE APPLICATIONS, INC.

énﬂd G. Silva
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NATURAL RESCURCES DIVISION

505 Marquette Avenve, N.W., Albsgquerque, New Mexice 87102 508 / 247.8787

Science Applications, Inc.



CGRE rbuon>ﬂoxnmm. INC.
3428 Scanford ., BLE
>pv=a=nnaco. New Mexico 87107
Phone: (303) 344~0274

Client:
Address:

Science >vkunbn»c:a. Inc.

505 Marquette, NW, Suite 1200
>pc=n=oﬂaco. N. M. 87102

Date Received:
Analyzed By:

\lv,: -

February 19, 1981
JFA

Date: varch 20, 1981
Authorized By: Stuart Faith Jeb Number: RA-201
. issolved Dissolved Dissclved Dissolvegd Total Total
Sample Ra 226 Ra 228 Th 230 Pb 210 Th 230 Pb 210
Identification (pCi/Liter) (pCi/Liter) (pCi/Liter) {(pCi/Liter) (pCi/Liter) (pCi/Liter)
401 2/18/8: m.m.H 0.6 ww.w.H 6.6 0.00 + 3.83

0.00 + 1.71 0.00 + 2.79

1.27 + 2.60




